GRUNDFOS PRODUCT GUIDE
TP
Direct-coupled in-line
single stage circulator pumps
60 Hz
T
a
b

Min Required Inlet Pressure
Connection Type and Size
Model Information from Type Key and Codes:
Quantity Required: Example: UP-S-15-58-FC
Minimum required flow: NPSH required at duty point:
Product Guide additional information pages
Materials page number: Performance curve page number:
Technical data page number: Motor data page number:
Custom-built pump information (optional):
Location Information
Client Information
Additional Information
Pump Information
TP-40-160/2
29
31
4040 Norex Drive, Chaska MN 55318
phone: 952.448.4412  |  fax: 952.448.6180